PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Thermo Scientific Savant SpeedVac Systems
Thermo Scientific™ Savant™ SpeedVac™ SPD300DDA
Vacuum Concentrator is a large-capacity vacuum
concentrator with a modular design, ideal for drying
aggressive organic solvents, strong acids, bases, and
combinatorial chemistry solvents. It is capable of drying
larger quantities of samples at one time and can support
high-volume sample preparation needs.

Compliance
North america UL listed to US and Canadian requirements; CE marked
Ordering information
Cat. no. Description
SPD300DDAA-115
SPD300 integrated system, 115 V/60 Hz, FPR-4A and UPC-1 carrier included.
Order rotor blocks separately.
SPD300DDAA-230
SPD300 integrated vacuum system, 230 V/50 Hz, FPR-4A and UPC-1 carrier included.
Order rotor blocks separately.
SPD300P1-115 SPD300P1 integrated system, 115 V
SPD300P1-230 SPD300P1 integrated system, 230 V
SPD300P2-115 SPD300P2 integrated system, 115 V
SPD300P2-230 SPD300P2 integrated system, 230 V
SpeedVac SPD300DDA kit components
Cat. no. Part no. Description
SPD300P1-115
SPD300DDA-115 Vacuum concentrator
RVT5105-115 Ultralow-temperature refrigerated vapor trap (–105°C)
FPR-4A 4-Place flask/plate rotor accessory
UPC-1 Single-shelf universal plate*
SCC1 Cryocool™ 1 L heat transfer fluid
GF4000 Glass condensation flask
VTK80 Vacuum tubing kit
SPO1-B Vacuum pump oil
VLP120-115 Vacuum pump
SPD300P2-115
SPD300DDA-115 Vacuum concentrator
UVS850DDA-115 Universal vaccum system (cold trap with oil-free pump)
FPR-4A 4-Place flask/plate rotor accessory
UPC-1 Single-shelf universal plate*
SCC1 Cryocool 1 L heat transfer fluid
GF4000 Glass condensation flask
VTK80 Vacuum tubing kit
SPD300P1-230
SPD300DDA-230 Vacuum concentrator
RVT5105-230 Ultralow-temperature refrigerated vapor trap (–105°C)
FPR-4A 4-Place flask/plate rotor accessory
UPC-1 Single-shelf universal plate*
SCC1 Cryocool 1 L heat transfer fluid